Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 337.50
Fixed Charge 186.45
ED Amount 2.70
TMC 0.00
DPC 532.62
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 1003.73
Prev Outstanding 59155.25
Gross Bill Amount 60199.12

Net Bill Amount :60200

Amount In Words :Sixty Thousand Two Hundred
Rupees only

Bill Number : 3121005259160916
Category : CLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : CLT
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 2048
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 13-AUG-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 16-SEP-2025
Bill Date : 16-SEP-2025
No. of Days :